
      2023 FFB Week 17 Team Totals

Family & Friends

JohnK David Kerry Jack Jake
Trades: 65 Trades: 82 92 Trades: 79 Trades: 84

QB Purdy 30 QB Prescott 50 QB Purdy 30 QB Hurts 33 QB Prescott 50

QB Mahomes 21 QB Mahomes 21 QB Mahomes 21 QB Mahomes 21 QB Mahomes 21

RB McCaffery 22 RB McCaffery 22 RB McCaffery 22 RB McCaffery 22 RB McCaffery 22

RB Etienne 50 RB Mixon 25 RB Swift 11 RB Etienne 50 RB Henry 3

RB Elliott, E. 13 RB Elliott, E. 13 RB White, Z. (+5) 22 RB Jones, A. 29 RB Jones, A. 29

FB Chandler 10 FB Chandler 10 FB Chandler 10 FB Chandler 10 FB Hunt 11

WR Jefferson 15 WR Lamb 86 WR Jefferson 15 WR Lamb 86 WR Lamb 86

WR Kupp 16 WR Rice, R. 36 WR Rice, R. 36 WR Kupp 16 WR Kupp 16

WR Godwin 32 WR Godwin 32 WR Higgins 2 WR Higgins 2 WR Cooks 24

TE Kelce 8 TE LaPorta 22 TE Kittle 10 TE Kelce 8 TE Kelce 8

K Tucker (9) K Aubrey 37 K Sanders 19 K Aubrey 37 K Elliott, J. (14)

DEF Browns 24 DEF Browns 24 DEF Browns 24 DEF Browns 24 DEF Browns 24

W/C A. Carlson 22 W/C Havrisik (-3) W/C Havrisik (-3) W/C Havrisik (-3) W/C A. Carlson 22

Late Penalty: 0 Late Penalty: 0 Late Penalty: 0 Late Penalty: 0 Late Penalty: 0

Other/Bonus: 0 Other/Bonus: 0 Other/Bonus: 5 Other/Bonus: 0 Other/Bonus: 0

TOTAL: 263 TOTAL: 378 TOTAL: 227 TOTAL: 338 TOTAL: 316

Tom Trent Austin Ryan Zach
Trades: 78 Trades: 61 Trades: 69 Trades: 65 Trades: 52

QB Prescott 50 QB Hurts 33 QB J. Allen 21 QB Hurts 33 QB L. Jackson 68

QB Flacco 41 QB Mahomes 21 QB Goff 16 QB Mahomes 21 QB Mahomes 21

RB McCaffery 22 RB McCaffery 22 RB McCaffery 22 RB McCaffery 22 RB McCaffery 22

RB Pollard 8 RB Swift 11 RB Swift 11 RB Hall, B. 52 RB Mixon 25

RB Hubbard, C. 15 RB Singletary 21 RB Jones, A. 29 RB Elliott, E. 13 RB Elliott, E. 13

FB Spears 9 FB Chandler 10 FB Chandler 10 FB Chandler 10 FB Gibson 5

WR Hill, T. 22 WR Lamb 86 WR Lamb 86 WR Lamb 86 WR Brown, AJ 15

WR Kupp 16 WR Olave 8 WR Kupp 16 WR Kupp 16 WR Kupp 16

WR Beckham, O 4 WR Godwin 32 WR Pickens 36 WR Godwin 32 WR McLaurin 23

TE Kelce 8 TE Kelce 8 TE LaPorta 22 TE McBride 15 TE Kittle 10

K Tucker (9) K Tucker 9 K Tucker (9) K Tucker (9) K Moody 21

DEF Bills 35 DEF Browns 24 DEF Bills 35 DEF Chiefs 17 DEF Chiefs 17

W/C A. Carlson 22 W/C Havrisik (-3) W/C D. Carlson 22 W/C D. Carlson 22 W/C Badgley (21)

Late Penalty: 0 Late Penalty: 0 Late Penalty: 0 Late Penalty: 0 Late Penalty: 0

Other/Bonus: 0 Other/Bonus: 0 Other/Bonus: 0 Other/Bonus: 5 Other/Bonus: 0

TOTAL: 252 TOTAL: 285 TOTAL: 326 TOTAL: 344 TOTAL: 256

      2023 FFB Week 17 Team Totals
Higher Ed

Brenda Ravi JamesT Heather DaveT
Trades: 57 Trades: 71 Trades: 87 Trades: 68 Trades: 68

QB Purdy 30 QB Hurts 33 QB Hurts 33 QB Hurts 33 QB J. Allen 21

QB Goff 16 QB Mahomes 21 QB Mahomes 21 QB Murray, K. 34 QB Mahomes 21

RB Williams, K. 44 RB McCaffery 22 RB McCaffery 22 RB McCaffery 22 RB McCaffery 22

RB Pollard 8 RB Etienne 50 RB Williams, Jav. 13 RB Pollard 8 RB Henry 3

RB Harris, N. 36 RB Jones, A. 29 RB Jones, A. 29 RB Elliott, E. 13 RB Elliott, E. 13

FB Charbonett, Z. 12 FB Spears 9 FB Chandler 10 FB Chandler 10 FB Gainwell 8

WR Diggs 10 WR Lamb 86 WR Brown, AJ 15 WR Lamb 86 WR Nacua 29

WR Metcalf 27 WR Rice, R. 36 WR Sutton 1 WR Olave 8 WR Kupp 16

WR Pickens 36 WR Shaheed 6 WR Godwin 32 WR Godwin 32 WR Shaheed 6

TE LaPorta 22 TE Njoku 34 TE Kelce 8 TE Kelce 8 TE Kelce 8

K Boswell 26 K Santos 35 K Aubrey 37 K Aubrey 37 K Butker 70

DEF Broncos 15 DEF Browns 24 DEF Broncos 15 DEF Browns 24 DEF 49ers 21

W/C D. Carlson (22) W/C Smith-Ngiabe (9) W/C A. Carlson (22) W/C Havrisik (-3) W/C Dotson (-1)

Late Penalty: 0 Late Penalty: 0 Late Penalty: 0 Late Penalty: 0 Late Penalty: 0

Other/Bonus: 0 Other/Bonus: 0 Other/Bonus: 0 Other/Bonus: 0 Other/Bonus: 0

TOTAL: 282 TOTAL: 385 TOTAL: 236 TOTAL: 315 TOTAL: 238

Kel&Karen Kristie Steve Berry CarlP Ernesto
Trades: 69 Trades: 42 Trades: 46 Trades: 78 Trades: 63

QB J. Allen 21 QB Hurts 33 QB Prescott 50 QB Prescott 50 QB Tagovailoa 21

QB Flacco 41 QB Mahomes 21 QB Mahomes 21 QB Mahomes 21 QB Mahomes 21

RB McCaffery 22 RB McCaffery 22 RB McCaffery 22 RB McCaffery 22 RB McCaffery 22

RB Swift 11 RB Pollard 8 RB Pollard 8 RB Etienne 50 RB Pollard 8

RB Singletary 21 0 RB Elliott, E. 13 RB Harris, N. 36 RB Elliott, E. 13 RB Allgeier 22

FB Hill, J. 32 0 FB Gainwell 8 FB Charbonett, Z. 12 FB Chandler 10 FB Chandler 10

WR Samuel, D. 21 WR Lamb 86 WR Lamb 86 WR Lamb 86 WR Hill, T. 22

WR Kupp 16 WR Rice, R. 36 WR Olave 8 WR Kupp 16 WR Kupp 16

WR Beckham, O 4 WR Beckham, O 4 WR Beckham, O 4 WR Godwin 32 WR Beckham, O 4

TE Kittle 10 TE Kelce 8 TE Kelce 8 TE Kelce 8 TE Kelce 8

K Tucker (9) K Elliott, J. 14 K Aubrey 37 K Tucker 9 K Tucker (9)

DEF Eagles 18 DEF Ravens 16 DEF Dolphins 2 DEF 49ers 21 DEF Dolphins 2

W/C A. Carlson 22 W/C Schoonmaker (1) W/C A. Carlson (22) W/C Havrisik (-3) W/C A. Carlson 22

Late Penalty: 0 Late Penalty: 0 Late Penalty: 0 Late Penalty: 0 Late Penalty: 0

Other/Bonus: 0 Other/Bonus: 0 Other/Bonus: 0 Other/Bonus: 0 Other/Bonus: 0

TOTAL: 239 TOTAL: 269 TOTAL: 294 TOTAL: 338 TOTAL: 178

      2023 FFB Week 17 Team Totals
Sports Guys

RandyH Dennis Chris Andrew Seth
Trades: 100 Trades: 101 Trades: 33 Trades: 68 Trades: 73

QB Prescott 50 QB Prescott 50 QB Love 48 QB Hurts 33 QB Prescott 50

QB Mahomes 21 QB Flacco 41 QB Mahomes 21 QB Mahomes 21 QB Mahomes 21

RB McCaffery 22 RB McCaffery 22 RB McCaffery 22 RB McCaffery 22 RB McCaffery 22

RB White, Z. (+5) 22 RB Conner 39 RB Montgomery 17 RB Mixon 25 RB Henry 3

RB Jones, A. 29 RB Singletary 21 RB Elliott, E. 13 RB Jones, A. 29 RB Elliott, E. 13

FB Charbonett, Z. 12 FB Chandler 10 FB Spears 9 FB Chandler 10 FB Spears 9

WR Lamb 86 WR Lamb 86 WR St. Brown 32 WR Hill, T. 22 WR Lamb 86

WR Kupp 16 WR Kupp 16 WR Metcalf 27 WR Metcalf 27 WR Rice, R. 36

WR Higgins 2 WR Godwin 32 WR Shaheed 6 WR Higgins 2 WR Johnson, Dio. 22

TE Kittle 10 TE Njoku 34 TE Kelce 8 TE Kelce 8 TE Kelce 8

K Aubrey 37 K Fairbairn 45 K Sanders 19 K Tucker 9 9 K Tucker (9)

DEF Eagles 18 DEF Bills 35 DEF Browns 24 DEF Bills 35 DEF Chiefs 17

W/C A. Carlson (22) W/C D. Carlson (22) W/C Havrisik (-3) W/C Havrisik (-3) W/C A.Carlson 22

Late Penalty: 0 Late Penalty: 0 Late Penalty: 0 Late Penalty: 0 Late Penalty: 0

Other/Bonus: 10 Other/Bonus: 0 Other/Bonus: 0 Other/Bonus: 0 Other/Bonus: 0

TOTAL: 335 TOTAL: 431 TOTAL: 246 TOTAL: 243 TOTAL: 309

Eric Kraig Mr. Eames Luc SteveB
Trades: 80 Trades: 50 Trades: 87 Trades: 25 Trades: 49

QB J. Allen 21 QB Prescott 50 QB Hurts 33 QB L. Jackson 68 QB Purdy 30

QB Mahomes (21) QB Mayfield 35 QB Mahomes 21 QB Mahomes 21 QB Mahomes 21

RB McCaffery 22 RB McCaffery 22 RB McCaffery 22 RB McCaffery 22 RB McCaffery 22

RB Swift 11 RB Henry 3 RB Etienne 50 RB Pollard 8 RB Pollard 8

RB White, Z. (+5) 22 RB Elliott, E. 13 RB Singletary 21 RB Hubbard, C. 15 RB White, Z. (+5) 22

FB Chandler 10 FB Hunt 11 FB Chandler 10 FB Gainwell 8 FB Chandler 10

WR Lamb 86 WR Lamb 86 WR Lamb 86 WR Samuel, D. 21 WR Samuel, D. 21

WR Kupp 16 WR Metcalf 27 WR Adams 54 WR Wilson, G. 13 WR Kupp 16

WR Higgins 2 WR Doubs 10 WR Godwin 32 WR Beckham, O 4 WR Higgins 2

TE Njoku 34 TE Likely 22 TE Kelce 8 TE Kelce 8 TE Kelce 8

K Aubrey 37 K Aubrey 37 K Aubrey 37 K Tucker (9) K Tucker 9

DEF Browns 24 DEF Bills 35 DEF Browns 24 DEF 49ers 21 DEF Browns 24

W/C O'Connell 28 W/C Commanders (1) W/C A. Carlson (22) W/C A. Carlson 22 W/C N. Brown (3)

Late Penalty: 0 Late Penalty: 0 Late Penalty: 0 Late Penalty: 0 Late Penalty: 0

Other/Bonus: 5 Other/Bonus: 0 Other/Bonus: 0 Other/Bonus: 0 Other/Bonus: 5

TOTAL: 318 TOTAL: 351 TOTAL: 398 TOTAL: 231 TOTAL: 198

      2023 FFB Week 17 Team Totals
Fantasy FB Fans

TroyA CraigS Mike Kim Major
Trades: 87 Trades: 99 Trades: 98 Trades: 84 Trades: 83

QB Prescott 50 QB Prescott 50 QB Purdy 30 QB Prescott 50 QB Hurts 33

QB Mahomes 21 QB Mahomes 21 QB Mahomes 21 QB Mahomes 21 QB Mahomes 21

RB McCaffery 22 RB McCaffery 22 RB McCaffery 22 RB McCaffery 22 RB McCaffery 22

RB Hall, B. 52 RB Etienne 50 RB Ekeler 3 RB Swift 11 RB Williams, K. 44

RB White, Z. (+5) 22 RB White, Z. (+5) 22 RB White, Z. (+5) 22 RB Singletary 21 RB N/A

FB Chandler 10 FB Chandler 10 # FB Hill, J. 32 FB Chandler 10 FB Chandler 10

WR Lamb 86 WR Lamb 86 WR Lamb 86 WR Lamb 86 WR Hill, T. 22

WR Kupp 16 WR Rice, R. 36 WR Kupp 16 WR Kupp 16 WR Adams 54

WR Brown, N. (+5) 3 WR Brown, N. (+5) 3 WR Godwin 32 WR Pickens 36 WR Godwin 32

TE Kelce (8) TE Kelce 8 TE Njoku 34 TE Kelce 8 TE Kelce 8

K Aubrey 37 K Patterson (9) K Aubrey 37 K Tucker (9) K Elliott, J. 14

DEF Browns 24 DEF Browns 24 DEF Browns 24 DEF Browns 24 DEF 49ers 21

W/C Waller 15 W/C Badgley 21 W/C A. Carlson (22) W/C D. Carlson 22 W/C Bears (19)

Late Penalty: 0 Late Penalty: 0 Late Penalty: 0 Late Penalty: 0 Late Penalty: 0

Other/Bonus: 10 Other/Bonus: 10 Other/Bonus: 5 Other/Bonus: 0 Other/Bonus: 0

TOTAL: 368 TOTAL: 363 TOTAL: 364 TOTAL: 327 TOTAL: 281

Michael
Trades: 97

QB J. Allen 21

QB Wilson, R. 28

RB McCaffery 22

RB Hall, B. 52

RB Elliott, E. 13

FB Gibson 5

WR Brown, AJ 15

WR Kupp 16

WR Godwin 32

TE Njoku 34

K Havrisik (+5) -3

DEF Raiders 0

W/C A. Carlson

Late Penalty: 0

Other/Bonus: 5

TOTAL: 240


